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'Members of advocacy group during the E-Labharthi' camp '

In the SPOT light

(This column features positive & impactful initiatives
contributing to the success of the AIPAD Program)

‘Improving access to information’ EU
Partners Annual Review Workshop (01)

In the Spotlight (01)

‘Jan Jagriti Kalyan Samiti’: District Level
Federation (02)

Newsfeed (03)

AIPAD through the Lens (04)

Name of
the Block

Jagdishpur

Shahkund

Sanhaula

Kahalgaon

Pirpainti

TOTAL

No. of camps
organised

Total number of
people benefitted

7

6

7

7

12

39

365

269

242

187

408

1471

Tracking of various public schemes &
direct transfer of benefits via

the e-labharthi app
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Sharing of best practices,

i n n o v a t i o n , s u c c e s s f u l

initiatives by partners
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‘Jan Jagriti Kalyan Samiti’: District Level Federation

Members of District Federation
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Digital Ecosystem in social

security schemes: E-

LABHARTHI: With an aim to

reduce leakage, eliminate

middlemen and target

beneficiaries better, Bihar

government has developed

a digital ecosystem in social

security in the form of an

application 'e-labharthi'. The

e-Labharthi System has

been envisaged as a major

transformation in electronic

service delivery and

financial inclusion which

bypasses the pain points of

the existing service delivery

mechanisms. With this

technology, beneficiaries

would not have to rush to

the RTPS counters and can

easily track the status of

their application forms,

pension amount, Aadhar

updation, mobile number

etc by visiting the website or

directly downloading the

application on their phone.

To know more about this

application, click on the link

http://elabharthi.bih.nic.in/

News Feed

Snapshot of E-Labharthi
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AIPAD Through The Lens


